
 

 

Local Highways Update 
 

Seasonal Update 
 
Winter 

• Wiltshire Council has gritted the Primary 

•  Link for info on Wiltshire Roads 
www.wiltshire.gov.uk/parkingtransportandstreets/roadshighwaysstreetcare/gritting.htm

 

 
Programmed Works 
Community Days 
Parish Contractor Site Meeting 

Luckington Wednesday  17 December 2014

Malmesbury Without Wednesday  17 December 2014

Dauntsey Wednesday  7 January 2015

Crudwell Wednesday  14 January 2015

Sopworth Wednesday  21 January 2015

Malmesbury Wednesday  28 January 2015

Brinkworth Wednesday  4 February 2015

Oaksey Wednesday  11 February 2015

 
Highways Steward Visit 
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12-Jan           

19-Jan           

26-Jan           

02-Feb   CD       

09-Feb           

16-Feb           

23-Feb           

 

My Wiltshire App 
Please use the “My Wiltshire” App to report 
Local Highway defects to Wiltshire Council.
 
Local Highways includes 
Grass Cutting, Street Cleaning
Bins, Potholes, Drainage etc  

 

Local Highways Update – January 2015 

Wiltshire Council has gritted the Primary routes 17 times and Secondary routes 2 times

Wiltshire Roads which are gritted throughout the winter months
www.wiltshire.gov.uk/parkingtransportandstreets/roadshighwaysstreetcare/gritting.htm

Contractor Site Meeting  Community Day

Wednesday  17 December 2014 Tuesday  6 January 2015

Wednesday  17 December 2014 Tuesday  13 January 2015

Wednesday  7 January 2015 9:30am Tuesday  20 January 2015

Wednesday  14 January 2015 9:30am Tuesday  27 January 2015

Wednesday  21 January 2015 9:30am Tuesday  3 February 2015

Wednesday  28 January 2015 9:30am Tuesday  10 February 2015

Wednesday  4 February 2015 9:30am Tuesday  17 February 2015

Wednesday  11 February 2015 9:30am Tuesday  24 February 2015
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App to report 
to Wiltshire Council. 

Cleaning, Empting 
 

routes 17 times and Secondary routes 2 times 

throughout the winter months 
www.wiltshire.gov.uk/parkingtransportandstreets/roadshighwaysstreetcare/gritting.htm 

Community Day 

Tuesday  6 January 2015 

Tuesday  13 January 2015 

Tuesday  20 January 2015 

Tuesday  27 January 2015 

Tuesday  3 February 2015 

Tuesday  10 February 2015 

Tuesday  17 February 2015 

Tuesday  24 February 2015 
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